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Weʼre Proud To Say
It Matters To Us That Our Products And Service Are Done Right. This Is The Reason We Design, 
Test And Manufacture All In Our Own Facility. Our Mission Is To Provide Our Customers With Continuous Innovation, 
Top Quality Product And Exceptional Service.  

A special shout out to our friends at Wings Airways in 
Juneau, Alaska for hosting a portion of our photoshoot. 

Be sure to check them out at www.wingsairways.com. 

   dventureAJuneau, Alaska



Landway is committed to reducing the environmental impact of our products and the meth-
ods in which they are produced. We have teamed up with our global network of vendors, 
customers and business partners to adopt a corporate social responsibility policy that 
reduces waste, protects the environment and expands sustainable practices. In 2022 we 
updated some of our most popular styles utilizing these key advances in sustainable fabric 
technology.

Solution Dye

Yarns made from Solution-Dye-Pellets that 

significantly reduces water usage and 

harmful waste.

Water-repellency

Water-repellency using PVC Free C6 DWR 

treatment reducing the carbon footprint of 

our waterproof clothing.

Polyloft  Insulation®

Polyloft   Insulation made from recycled 

polyester reusing post-industrial waste fibers.

®

ECO-LAND
INITIATIVE

ECO-LAND INITIATIVE

Recycled Bottles Flakes Yarn Fabric (Dyeing)Knitting

Raw Material Yarn KnittingMaterial dyeing Fabric

Solution Dye

Yarns made from Solution-Dye-Pellets that significantly reduces water usage and harmful waste.

Polyloft® Insulation

Polyloft® Insulation made from recycled polyester reusing post-industrial waste fibers.
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In todayʼs world, itʼs all about striking that balance between working hard to play hard. 
Our City Luxe collection leads this transition with its functional, yet urban style. 
Each product is designed carefully and planned specifically for a range of activities while maintaining 
a distinctly smart, city-sleek look. So no matter where the day takes you, youʼll be on your way.   

CONTEMPORARY TECHNICAL WEAR

CITY LUXE



TRENDY 
URBAN STYLE

MASON CL-33
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Navy

Carbon Loden

Red Rust

Mason CL-33

(S-3XL) *4XL available in Carbon

75% Cotton 20% Polyester 5% Spandex

• Exposed zipper-tape styling • Vertical stripe pattern

• High quality metal zipper • Thumb-holes • Athletic fit

Carbon* Red Navy

   Rust Loden

Stay ultra cool with this comfortable city-sleek pullover shirt. 
The exposed metal zipper and convenient bicep pocket give 
this fleece shirt a modern flair that transcends time and space. 
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DENIM WORKSHIRT

Renegade
WS-20

S-3XL

100% Cotton, 5.3 oz (150g/m2)

• Double-Needle stitching

• Softening enzyme pre-wash

• Pearlized buttons

• Chest pocket

• Cuff placket and button 

• Pleated back yoke

• Classic fit

• Colors: Mid Blue

Ladies Renegade
WS-22

XS-XXL

5
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HIGH PERFORMANCE 
SPORTS SHIRT

Reflex
CL-31

S-4XL Ladies Reflex
CL-38

XS-3XL

Fabric: 88% Polyester 12% Elastane (240g/m2)

• Active Dry® Moisture Wicking

• Self-fabric collar

• Snag-resistant

• Set-shoulder seams

• Athletic fit

 

Heather NavyHeather Charcoal



Alpha
CL-39

S-4XL

Ladies Alpha
CL-37

XS-3XL

Fabric: 100% Polyester Melange, 8.2 oz (225g/m2)

• Active Dry® Moisture Wicking

• Flatlock stitching• YKK® Zipper

• Raglan sleeves • Athletic fit

THERMAL BASELAYER
PERFECTION 
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Heather Grey

Heather Grey

Heather Moss

Heather Moss

Heather Blue Heather Deep Red

Heather Blue Heather Deep Red



8Heather NavyHeather Charcoal

Codex
CL-30

S-4XL

Ladies Codex
CL-32

XS-3XL

Fabric: 88% Polyester 12% Elastane, 8.5 oz. (240g/m2) 

• Active Dry® Moisture Wicking

• Zipper track chin guard

• Reflective detail on back collar

• Thumb loop on ladies

Stay in shape with this athletic baselayer that works extra hard to keep 
you cool and dry whether you warm up or wind down. The stretchy fabric 
flexes with ease and snaps right back into shape. Fine, subtle stripes and 
reflective detailing exude modern appeal.  

Heather Charcoal

Heather Charcoal



ASPIRE
This ultra stretchy jacket  strikes the perfect balance between performance fabric and urban style. 
The resilient moisture-wicking polyester works with spandex to promote maximum airflow and give
a comfortable stretch. Itʼs high-performing athleisure wear you can hold to the highest standard. 
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Aspire
CL-40

S-4XL Ladies  Aspire
CL-42

XS-3XL

Fabric: 88% Polyester 12% Elastane, 9.2 oz. (260g/m2)

• Active-Dry® Moisture Management • Four-way stretch

• Utility chest pocket with zipper • Cool and breathable

Fabric: 88% Polyester 12% Elastane, 9.2 oz. (260g/m2)

• Active-Dry® Moisture Management • Four-way stretch

• Hooded • Cool and breathable

Carbon Carbon



Heather Dark Blue

SOMA
Stand out from the crowd in this casually cool urban jacket. Modern details like 
the flat ribbed collar and stretchy moisture-wicking fabric come together to form 
a breakout look youʼll want to show off any day of the week. 

Soma
CL-50

S-4XL Ladies Soma
CL-52

XS-3XL

Fabric: 94% Polyester 6% Elastane, 9.2 oz. (230g/m2) 

• Active Dry® Moisture Management • Flat ribbed collar

Colors: Heather Black, Heather Dark Blue

Fabric: 94% Polyester 6% Elastane, 9.2 oz. (230g/m2) 

• Active Dry® Moisture Management • Ribbed collar

Colors: Heather Black, Heather Dark Blue

10

Heather Black Heather Dark Blue
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Fabric: 92% Polyester 8% Spandex, 7.2oz (245g/m2)

Active Dry® Moisture Management

Luxurious soft touch

4-Way stretch

YKK® High quality zipper

Side pockets (Ladies)

Classic fit

Colors: Black / Navy / Charcoal

 

Raven
CL-23

S-4XL Ladies Raven
CL-24

XS-3XL

RAVEN

Black Black

new new
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96% Polyester 4% Elastane

• 3-Layer Bonded Polyester with Microfleece interior 

and Film Laminate Middle Layer

• Reflective Pattern Fabric 

• Contrast Side Panels • 3,000 MM Fabric Waterproof Rating

• 3,000 G/M2 Fabric Breathability Rating

• Reverse Coil Front Zipper and Pockets 

• Raglan Sleeves • Stand-up Collar • Color: BlackDIRECT LIGHT SOURCE

 

NOVA
Elevate your look to cosmic heights. Introducing our multifunctional 
bonded soft-shell with reflective print. The highly breathable,
water-resistant material offers the ultimate protection from 
the strongest elements. Shine bright in low-light environments 
for safety and visibility.  

Nova
CL-60

S-4XL Ladies Nova
CL-62

XS-3XL
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HOODED 
URBAN 
SOFT-SHELL 
JACKET

Kepler
CL-10

S-3XL

Ladies Kepler
CL-12

XS-3XL

Midnight Navy

• 92% Polyester 8% Elastane

• 5,000MM fabric waterproof rating

• 3,000/M2 breathability Hood 

• Breathable 3-layer bond with double-knit mesh interior

• Inner pocket with media port

• Tagless Label

• Underarm vents 

• Waterproof reversed-coil chest zipper

• Utility pocket with invisible zipper on inner left arm

• Adjustable pullcord and cordlock waistband

• High cowl collar with chin guard 

• Hidden cuff thumbholes

• Colors: Black / Midnight Navy 

Midnight Navy
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Urban chic meets innovative fabric technology. 
This dynamic soft-shell features a double-knit mesh lining 
and waterproof pockets and zippers to guard against extreme 
wind and rain. Trendy details like a fashionable cowl hood and 
media access port make this a smart choice anytime, any day.



15

Eclipse
CL-98

S-4XL

Ladies Eclipse
CL-97

XS-3XL

• Fabric: 100% Recycled Woven Twill Polyester, 

7.5oz (255g/m2) with 100G Recycled Polyloft® insulation

• ECO-LAND® SUSTAINABLE FABRICS

• 8000/3000 Waterproof/breathable Rating

• Mechanical stretch for enhanced movement

• YKK® High quality zipper

• Adjustable hood and cuffs

• Mid-thigh length

• Colors: Black

• Fabric: 100% Recycled Woven Twill Polyester, 

7.5oz (255g/m2) with 100G Recycled Polyloft® insulation

• ECO-LAND® SUSTAINABLE FABRICS

• 8000/3000 Waterproof/breathable Rating

• Mechanical stretch for enhanced movement

• YKK® High quality zipper

• Adjustable hood and cuffs

• Mid-thigh length

• Colors: Black

MODERATE
COLD COLD VERY COLD65ºF 40ºF 25ºF -3ºF

new new



• 100% Nylon 

• Rib-Knit Band Collar 

• Utility arm pocket 

• 120G Polyloft® insulation 

• Articulated shoulder panel

• Athletic fit  

• Color: Black

Paradox
CL-79

S-3XL

16
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Whether itʼs layering up or bundling up, 
our vast collection of premium spun-polyester fleece outpaces the rest. 
Every cut and every stitch of each seam are carefully calibrated to our high quality standards. 
With over 20 years of delivering the most expansive styles and vibrant unique colors to the industry, 
our knowledge and experience in this segment are unparalleled.

AN ESSENTIAL BASIC

FLEECE
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Heather TealHeather GreyHeather Coral

SPORTY 
CASUAL FAB
Play it cool. Stride comfortably from weekday to weekend in our 
stretchy mélange knit jacket. Change things up by flipping up the 
neck-warming cowl collar to create a custom look that's all your own. 

Fabric: 100% Polyester, 8.2 oz. (230g/m2) 

ECO-LAND®  Sustainable fabric

• Cowl Collar • Seam Pockets

• Comfortable Stretch Material 

• Open cuffs • Easy Care 

Fresco
2700

(XS-3XL)
Ladies Heathered Knit Jacket

FL
EE

CE



Navy Royal Blue Forest Green

BlackCharcoal Maroon
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Fabric: 11.0 oz. (310g/m2) 

Premium anti-pilling Land-Tec® fleece

• 100% Spun Polyester  

• Adjustable pull-cord and cordlock waistband 

• Bound armbands

• Side seam pockets

• Double-needle stitching

• Tall sizes available

• Custom Made in U.S.A. only by request

Fleece Vest
9805

(XS-5XL)
Heavyweight Poly Fleece

LOFTY & WARM
PREMIUM FLEECE
Nothing can stop you from pressing on when you wear our 
premium fleece vest. The thick and lofty fabric crushes the 
cold so you can keep on and let nothing block your way. 

FL
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Fabric: 10.0 oz. (280g/m2) 100% Polyester plush microfleece

 • Zippered seam pockets • Elastane bound armbands • Stand up collar   

Brushed microfleece thatʼs light as air and keeps you super 
warm and toasty. What could be more perfect? 
Youʼll make this a must have go-to with its zippered 
pockets and clean lines. 

CLEAN LINES 
FOR A GREAT FIT

Rustic Red Spruce Black

Navy Khaki Charcoal

Black Wild Berry

21

Marled Fleece Jacket (S-4XL)

8815

Quest

Microfleece Vest (S-3XL)

8805

Helena

Navy Cream



Black/black Turquoise 

Violet/MulberryWildberry

Marine Blue/navyOrange/royalTurf Green/navy

Turquoise/navy Navy/electric blue Black/black 
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Fabric: 10.0 oz. (280g/m2) 100% Polyester

• High density microfleece  • 1/4-zip pullover 

• Flatlock seams • Open cuffs

    

This super dense microfleece serves dual purpose by shutting 
wind out and trapping body heat in. The result? 
A perfectly thin and feather-light pullover that keeps warm and 
stays comfortable. Raglan sleeves offer unrestricted movement.  

ULTRA LIGHTWEIGHT 
FLEECE

Lightweight 1/4-zip Fleece (S-4XL)

8203

Ascent

Lightweight 1/4-zip Fleece
(XS-3XL)

8238

Ladies Ascent
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This unbelievably lightweight and casual fleece pullover features flat-seam stitching and a heathered line-pattern 
texture. Smart and comfortable to wear anywhere and anytime.  

THE LIGHTER SIDE OF FLEECE

FL
EE

CE
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Dark Ash
Violet

Emerald Dark Plum

 

Textured 1/4-zip Fleece
Fabric: 7.1 oz. (200g/m2) Anti-pilling heathered fleece

• 100% Polyester • 1/4-zip front zipper 

• Flat-seam construction • Open cuffs and hem

(S-3XL)

9883

Terramo

Textured 1/4-zip Fleece
Fabric: 7.1 oz. (200g/m2) Anti-pilling heathered fleece

• 100% Polyester • 1/4-zip front zipper 

• Flat-seam construction • Open cuffs and hem

(XS-XXL)

9882

Ladies Terramo

Mountain Blue

Dark Ash Rustic RedKhaki

FL
EE
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Easy does it. Everybody's favorite lightweight microfleece jacket is the first pick for any activity, 
any day of the year. Our signature ultra-soft fabric boasts a higher thermal rating than any other 
on the market. It's a look and feel that's second to none.   

THE NANTUCKET MICROFLEECE

25 2625

Microfleece Jacket

Fabric: 100% Polyester 10.0 oz. (280g/m2)

• Anti-pilling plush microfleece 

• Adjustable pull-cord and cordlock 

• Side zippered pockets 

• Double-needle stitching

8824

Nantucket

 (XS-5XL) *Available in XS and 5XL

Black

Varsity Red

Electric Blue

Navy

Tundra

Charcoal

Dark Ash

Campus Purple

Deepwater

Maroon

FL
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Soft and cozy, and perfectly designed to hug every curve. This brushed microfleece jacket truly 
lets you move like no other. Featuring mobility-enhancing raglan sleeves and piped seams to
flatter every body type. Wear it on its own or as a layer in-between.  

THE SONOMA MICROFLEECE

27
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Heather Blue

Heather RussetBlack Dark Ash

Wild Berry

Teal

Eggplant

Periwinkle

CharcoalCream Navy
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Heather Plum

8870

(XS-3XL)

Fabric: 100% Polyester plush microfleece, 10.0 oz. (280g/m2)

• Side seam pockets • Open hem and cuffs 

• Raglan sleeves • Slightly form-fitting cut

Sonoma
Ladies Microfleece Jacket FL

EE
CE
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THE MARLED FLEECE JACKET

 Move confidently in our popular, one-of-a-kind marled fleece. 
The two-toned pattern is woven from several piles of colorful yarn to form a unique heathered pattern. 
This dynamic fabric technology allows for blazing bright colors and a distinct, eye-catching look. 

FL
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Greystone

Dark Blue

Chili Red

Space GreyTealIndigo PlumHot Pink

Marled Fleece Jacket
Fabric: 9.2 oz. (260g/m2)

• 100% Polyester yarn-dyed microfleece  • Full-zip front zipper

• Flatlock seams  • Self-fabric cuffs  • Side seam pockets  • Zippered chest pocket 

(S-4XL)

8874

Cascade

Marled Fleece Jacket
Fabric: 9.2 oz. (260g/m2)

• 100% Polyester yarn-dyed microfleece  • Full-zip front zipper

• Flatlock seams  • Self-fabric cuffs  • Side seam pockets

(XS-3XL)

8872

Ladies Cascade

FL
EE

CE
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The original premium fleece jacket that started it all.  
Clean lines established this jacket as a timeless classic right from its inception. 
Special features like the wind-blocking pullcord hem and side-warming pockets make this jacket a perennial favorite. 

AN EVERLASTING ORIGINAL

FL
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CE
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Fleece Jacket With Recycled Yarn
Fabric: 100% Spun Anti-Pilling Polyester Fleece, 305g/m2 (10.8 oz.)

• 25% Recycled Spun Polyester Content • Adjustable pull-cord and cordlock waistband 

• Double-needle stitching • Elastic cuffs

(XS-5XL)

9804

Newport

Fleece Jacket With Recycled Yarn
Fabric: 100% Spun Anti-Pilling Polyester Fleece, 305g/m2 (10.8 oz.)

• 25% Recycled Spun Polyester Content • Adjustable pull-cord and cordlock waistband 

• Double-needle stitching • Elastic cuffs

(XS-5XL)

9803

Saratoga

NavyCharcoal

Black

Navy CharcoalBlack

FL
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Fabric: 100% Polyester Fleece 10.0 oz. (280g/m2)

• Duralon® Nylon trims  • Utility chest pocket • Adjustable pull-cord and cordlock

• Double needle stitching  • Relaxed fit (Menʼs), Classic fit (Ladies) 

Nothing beats the powerful combination of function and style. 
With its versatile and charming good looks, the Performance 
jacket delivers a one-two punch with its warmth from 
high-quality fleece paired with the durability of a nylon finish.  

A CLASSIC 
THAT ENDURES

Fleece Jacket With Nylon (XS-5XL)

9811

Performance

Ladies Fleece Jacket With Nylon (XS-3XL)

9822

Ladies Performance

BlackHeather BrownDark Ash

Heather Violet

Heather RoseHeather Emerald

Cream
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100% Yarn-dyed Polyester 12.35 oz. (350g/m2)

• Sweater-Knit Fleece • Zippered utility pocket

• Side hand warming pockets 

An extension of our popular Ashton sweater-knit collection. 
The new Ashton Vest is perfect for your weekend getaways, 
or when youʼre simply lounging around the cabin. 

VERSATILE 
SWEATER-KNIT 
FLEECE VEST

Sweater-knit Fleece (S-4XL)

9895

Ashton Vest

Sweater-knit Fleece (XS-3XL)

9825

Ladies Ashton Vest

Heather Black Heather Olive Heather Athletic Grey

Heather Athletic GreyHeather Black Heather Indigo
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9257 

Fabric: 100% Polyester Plush Sherpa,10.2oz (280g/m2)

• Double brushed interior and hood

• YKK® CF Zipper

• Form-flattering fit   

Arcadia
Ladies Sherpa Vest

 (XS-XXL)

Heather Black

FL
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Sweater-knit 1/4 Zip Fleece
(S-4XL)

9891

Ashland

Heather NavyHeather Athletic Grey Arctic

Heather Navy Arctic

Gravel

Fabric: 12.35oz (350g/m2) 100% Yarn-Dyed Polyester

• Zippered chest pocket

• Flatlock stitching

• Classic fit   

36 
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COZY SWEATER-KNIT FLEECE

Kick back and relax with this favorite weekend staple. 
This classic sweater-knit fleece jacket fits comfortably and feels oh-so-good. 
Slip chilly hands into double zippered pockets and pop the collar for flair.  

FL
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Sweater-knit Fleece

Heather Mulberry Heather Teal Heather Black Heather Indigo
Heather Athletic Grey

Heather Redwood Heather Athletic Grey Heather Black

Heather Slate Blue

Fabric: 100% Yarn-dyed Polyester • 350g/m2 (12.35 oz.) Sweater-Knit Fleece

• Zippered utility pocket • Zippered side pockets • Reversed coil zippers   

(S-4XL)

9890

Ashton

Sweater-knit Fleece
Fabric: 100% Yarn-dyed Polyester • 350g/m2 (12.35 oz.) Sweater-Knit Fleece

• Zippered side pockets • Reversed coil zippers   

(XS-3XL)

9892

Ladies Ashton

FL
EE
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Heather CharcoalBlack Heather CharcoalBlack

Fabric: 100% Yarn-dyed Polyester 12.4 oz. (350g/m2) Sweater-Knit Fleece

• Nylon trim on shoulder •  Classic fit

Capitan Vest
9885

(S-4XL)Sweater-knit Fleece Vest
Ladies Capitan Vest
9875

(XS-3XL)Sweater-knit Fleece Vest

SWEATER-KNIT 
FLEECE VEST

Casual and cozy, this sweater-knit vest stands on its own. 
Top shoulder trims add some heft to this already sturdy, multifunctional vest. 

FL
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Fabric: 100% Yarn-dyed Polyester 

• 12.4 oz. (350g/m2) Sweater-Knit Fleece

• Nylon trim on shoulder •  Classic fit

Capitan
9888

(S-4XL)

Sweater-knit Fleece Jacket
Ladies Capitan
9887

(XS-3XL)

Sweater-knit Fleece Jacket

Continuing in the popularity of our sweater-knit fleece series, weʼre taking it further with the ultra suave, ultra 
cool Capitan. Made with the same plush sweater-knit fabric, weʼve added wind- and water-resistant shoulder 
trims to complete this perfect hybrid blend.  

ALWAYS COOL & COLLECTED

Heather Charcoal Black Heather Charcoal BlackDark Navy / red

FL
EE
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Sprint to the finish in this moisture-wicking fleece pullover. 
Its flat-seam lightweight construction allows flexibility and promotes seamless movement. 
The unique grid pattern forms fast drying, moisture-evaporating pockets that vent so that you perform your best, 
never breaking a sweat.   

THE RADIANCE THERMAL-DRY   FLEECE 
®

FL
EE

CE
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Thermal Dry® 1/4-zip Pullover
Fabric: 8.5 oz. (240g) Thermal Dry® Performance Knit

• 100% Grid Textured Polyester • 1/4-zip Pullover 

• Flatlock-seam construction • Open cuffs and hem

(S-5XL)

2423

Radiance

Thermal Dry® 1/4-zip Pullover
Fabric: 8.5 oz. (240g) Thermal Dry® Performance Knit 

• 100% Grid Textured Polyester • 1/4-zip Pullover 

• Flatlock-seam construction • Open cuffs and hem 

(XS-3XL)

2473

Ladies Radiance

Navy

Lagoon Green Black Titanium

Lagoon Green

Black Titanium Burnt Orange Navy

FL
EE
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Introducing the new Summit, a versatile fleece jacket featuring a durable and 
thermal regulating textured knit that is perfect for any outdoor adventure. 

MOUNTAIN-INSPIRED FLEECE 

FL
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CE
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Textured Knit Jacket
Fabric: 100% Yarn-dyed Polyester, 8.6 oz. (250g/m2) 

• Jacquard textured fleece • Flatlock stitching • Zippered pockets

• Classic fit • Open cuffs and hem 

(S-4XL)

8910

Summit

Textured Knit Jacket
Fabric: 100% Yarn-dyed Polyester, 8.6 oz. (250g/m2) 

• Jacquard textured fleece • Flatlock stitching • Zippered pockets

• Ladies contoured fit • Open cuffs and hem

(XS-3XL)

8917

Ladies Summit

Heather MossHeather Navy

Heather Grey

Heather MossHeather Grey

Heather Deep Red
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Heather KhakiCaspian BlueCarbon Garnet Granite

Textured 1/4-zip Fleece
(S-3XL)

9831

Portola

Fabric: 100% Yarn-dyed Polyester, 11.2 oz. (310g/m2) 

• Raised textured fleece • Flatlock stitching

• Shoulder-set seam • Open cuffs and hem

45 
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Fabric: 100% Polyester 10.0 oz. (280g/m2) 

• Anti-pilling plush microfleece • YKK® Zippered side pockets

• Straight fit with tapered leg • Open bottom hem

Bryce
PT-28

(S-XXL)Microfleece Pant
Fabric: 100% Polyester 10.0 oz. (280g/m2) 

• Anti-pilling plush microfleece • YKK® Zippered side pockets

• Straight fit with tapered leg • Open bottom hem

Krista
PT-27

(XS-XXL)Ladies Microfleece Pant

Back by popular demand - a comfortable, cozy fleece pant featuring our best selling brushed microfleece
with an updated modern fit that is perfect for any day of the week.

THE BRYCE MICROFLEECE PANT

FL
EE
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9262 

(XS-3XL)

Fabric:  100% Polyester, 10.2 oz. (280g/m2)

•  Velvet-touch high pile fleece

•  Front hand warmer pickets

•  YKK® High quality zipper

Avalon
High Pile ¼-Zip Sweater

Hazelnut

new

FL
EE
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9267

(XS-XXL)

Fabric: 14.8oz. (410g/m2) 100% Yarn-Dyed Polyester 

•  Soft long-pile Sherpa fabric

•  Zippered pockets  

•  High collar design

Foresta
Ladies Sherpa Jacket

Red Autumn

Autumn Buffalo Red Kalahari

FL
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Red 
(Mʼs, Wʼs)

Taupe 
(Mʼs Only)

Navy 
(Mʼs, Wʼs)

Mountain Green 
(Mʼs Only)

THE KODIAK 
SWEATER-KNIT FLEECE
Greet the dawn of a new day in our toasty warm sweater-knit Kodiak fleece. 
The rustic buffalo check pattern is the perfect accompaniment 
for exploring the great outoors.  FL
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9893

(S-3XL)

Fabric: 100% Yarn-dyed Polyester, 

10.5 oz. (310g/m2) 

• Sweater-Knit Fleece  

• Flatlock stitching

• Buffalo check pattern

• Reversed coil zippers 

• Classic Fit  

Kodiak
1/4-zip Sweater-knit Fleece

Winter Fall 

Red 

Olive Herringbone 

Black hill 

FL
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Navy

35

9873

Fabric: 100% Yarn-dyed Polyester, 12.5 oz.

• Sweater-Knit Fleece • Buffalo check pattern

 • Flatlock stitching  

• Reversed coil zippers • Classic Fit  

Ladies Kodiak
1/4-zip Sweater-knit Fleece

(XS-3XL)

Red

Navy

FL
EE

CE
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Red Autumn

9894

(S-3XL)

Fabric: 100% Yarn-dyed Polyester, 10.5 oz. (310g/m2) 

• Sweater-Knit Fleece • Zipered utility pocket

• Flatlock stitching  • Reversed coil zippers • Classic Fit  

Woodland
Full-zip Sweater-knit Fleece

Pueblo Red Navy

FL
EE

CE
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CASUAL COOL 
IN A SNAP
Itʼs back to basics with this casual zippered hoodie. 
Ultra soft cotton and breathable polyester blend together 
to make this an everday, everywhere favorite. 

FL
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Heather Charcoal

 Mountain Red

Heather Green

Heather Navy

Fabric: 7.4 oz. (210g) 60% Cotton 40% Polyester

• High quality YKK® zipper 

• Hood drawstrings with metal tip

• Vintage-inspired soft touch 

• Classic Fit

Parker
CF-01

(XS-4XL)
Cotton Poly Fleece Hoodie FL

EE
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Seafoam Dusty Pink Heather Grey

Heather Purple Heather Oatmeal

55

CF-02

(XS-3XL)

Fabric: 7.4oz. (210g/m2) 60% Cotton 40% Polyester

•  SoftPlus® blend

•  High quality YKK® zipper  

•  Hood drawstrings with metal tip 

•  Ladies contoured fit

Peyton
Ladies Cotton Blend Hoodie

new
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Heather GreyBlack
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Red

CF-11

(XS-3XL)

Fabric: 8.50oz. (295g/m2) 60% Cotton 40% Polyester

•  High stretch fabric construction •  High quality YKK® zipper 

•  Hood drawstrings with metal eyelet 

•  Rib-knit cuffs and hem

Ottoman Hoodie
Textured Full-zip Hoodie
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Fabric: 9oz. (260g/m2) 55% Cotton 45% Polyester

• High Quality YKK® zipper 

• Raglan sleeves 

• Hoodie with natural color drawstrings

• Rib-knit cuffs and hem 

Mendocino
CF-83

(S-3XL)

Mini Stripe Pullover Hoodie

CF-35

(XS-3XL)

Fabric: 8.25oz. (280g/m2) 80% Cotton 20% Polyester 

•  Durable French Terry knit 

• Garment-Dyed Wash  

•  High quality YKK® zipper 

• Hood drawstrings with metal eyelet

Austin
Garment-dyed ¼-zip Hoodie

SMOOTH SAILING 
FROM HERE ON OUT

Get on-board with this unique nautical textured pullover. 
The premium cotton blend feels smooth and soft and will inspire you to just kick back and relax.

Faded Black Faded Navy

Faded BlackNavy
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Fabric: 80% Cotton 20% Polyester 9 oz. (300g/m2)

• High quality YKK® zipper 

• Rib knit cuffs and waistband  

• Side hand warming pockets 

• Vintage-inspired trims 

Rockridge
CF-03

(XS-4XL)

1/4-zip Fleece Pullover
Ladies Rockridge
CF-73

(XS-3XL)

1/4-zip Fleece Pullover

Stand tall in this handsome and popular pullover. 
Pre-washed soft cotton and a stand up collar give extra meaning to style and comfort. 

IT’S ALL ABOUT 
COMFORT AND EASE

Black Heather Athletic Grey Heather Athletic GreyNavy Forest Green NavyMaroon

new
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Classic cotton never looked so good. Our best-selling vintage cotton hoodie brings the past back 
into life with heavy duty zippers and worn-in seams. Itʼs a piece youʼll never think twice about reaching for.   

VINTAGE NEVER GOES OUT OF STYLE

FL
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Vintage Fleece Hoodie 
Fabric: 8.25 oz. (240g/m2) 60% Cotton 40% Polyester

• High quality YKK® zipper • Hood drawstrings with heavy duty grommets

• Vintage-inspired raw edges  •  Rib knit cuffs and hem

(S-4XL)

CF-08

Westport

Vintage Fleece Hoodie
Fabric: 8.25 oz. (240g/m2) 60% Cotton 40% Polyester

• High quality YKK® zipper • Hood drawstrings with heavy duty grommets

• Vintage-inspired raw edges  •  Rib knit cuffs and hem

(XS-3XL)

CF-07

Ladies Westport

Heather Black

Heather Grey

Heather Navy

Heather Black Heather Grey
Heather Navy
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Heather Oatmeal Heather NavyHeather GreyHeather Navy

Fabric: 10.0 oz. (280g/m2) 60% Cotton 40% Polyester

• High quality YKK® zipper • Hood drawstrings • Insulated quilted pattern  •  Rib knit cuffs and hem
61

Quilted Fleece Hoodie (S-4XL)

CF-60

Kingsley
Quilted Fleece Hoodie (XS-3XL)

CF-62

Ladies Kingsley

MOUNTAIN-TOWN HOODIE
The Kingsley combines a classic relaxed style, vintage details and heat-retaining 
insulation. Whether youʼre in Telluride or San Francisco, itʼs the perfect hoodie to keep 
you cozy and comfortable all weekend long.  
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Fabric:  80% Cotton 20% Polyester , 12.8 oz. (320g/m2)

• ¼-length snap closure

• Rib-knit cuffs and waistband

• Classic fit

• Colors：Heather Grey / Oatmeal / Navy

Riverton
CF-63

(S-3XL)

Quilted Pullover
Fabric:  100% Cotton, 12.8 oz. (320g/m2)

• Raglan sleeves for increased mobility

• 100% Anti-pilling

• YKK® High quality zipper

• Colors：Cream / Heather Grey / Heather Olive / Navy

Seneca
CF-67

(XS-3XL)

Quilted Full-Zip Sweater

new new
FL

EE
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Our best-selling premium soft-shells have always been designed with style and comfort in mind. 
Incorporating fabric technology means lining tiny, microscopic pores in our soft-shells to allow 
each garment to breathe. Bonding this cutting-edge material aids in allowing air to flow in and out 
easily and achieve maximum circulation. 

INCORPORATING TECHNOLOGY
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SOFT-SHELL
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QUALITY 
& COMFORT AT A VALUE

Itʼs all about clean lines and a simple design. 
Delivering our breathable, high quality microfleece soft-shell at a value is what
this jacket is all about. No fluff or frills, just downright quality and comfort for the minimalist at heart. 
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Navy

Charcoal Black Red Heather Grey

NavyCharcoal Black Red

Heather Grey

9000

(S-5XL)

Fabric: 96% Polyester 4% Elastane, 10.3 oz. (290g/m2)

• 4-way stretch • 3-layer bonded softshell  

• Classic Fit • Heat Transfer (HT) approved   

Alta
Soft-shell Jacket

9200

(XS-4XL)

Fabric: 96% Polyester 4% Elastane, 10.3 oz. (290g/m2)

• 4-way stretch • 3-layer bonded softshell  

• Classic Fit • Heat Transfer (HT) approved   

Ladies Alta
Soft-shell Jacket

new

new
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9980

(S-4XL)

94% Polyester 6% Elastane

• 3-Layer bonded polyester with microfleece and film laminate • 8,000 MM fabric waterproof rating 

• 6,000 G/M2 fabric breathability rating • 3-panel hood • Full-length storm inner flap • Raglan sleeves 

McKinley
Hooded Soft-shell Jacket

9987

(XS-3XL)

Ladies McKinley
Hooded Soft-shell Jacket

Black/charcoalOlive/black Navy/white Navy/whiteBlack/charcoal

COLD WEATHER 
SOFT-SHELL JACKET

Our famous triple-layer bonded soft-shell with a classic
two-toned look. An adjustable hood completes this stylish 
and highly breathable jacket. 
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WEAR

Take it just a little bit easy with our Kendra hoodie. 
This heathered knit jacket features mechanical stretch, ActiveDry® fabric 
and a windblocking hood. Lightweight and moisture wicking, 
it boasts raglan sleeves, breathable side panels and a comfortable, 
athletic fit thatʼs ready for anything.

Fabric: 100% Polyester 7.4 (210g/m2)

• Mechanical stretch side panels 

• Active-Dry® moisture wicking and breathability 

• Raglan sleeves for full-motion movement 

• Full-zip front zipper with chin guard

• Athletic fit  • Fitted hood 

Kendra
HD-72

(XS-3XL)
Ladies Thermal Knit Jacket

Black Navy Dark Red
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LIGHTWEIGHT 
FLEXIBLE SOFT-SHELL

Our mobility enhancing Sonic Flex soft-shell jacket 
features a 4-way stretch for ease of movement and total comfort. 
Flat-lock seam stitching adds an athletic appeal to this popular jacket.
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BlackCreamHeather Blue

Dark Ash

Dark Ash

Heather Blue
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Black

9440

(S-4XL)

92% Polyester 8% Elastane

• Wind-resistant, water-resistant 

• 4-way stretch fabric for unrestricted movement

• Stand up collar • Reversed coil zippers 

• Open bottom hem  

Sonic Flex
Lightweight Soft-shell

9470

(XS-3XL)

92% Polyester 8% Elastane

• Wind-resistant, water-resistant 

• 4-way stretch fabric for unrestricted movement

• Athletic Fit • Reversed coil zippers  

•  Flat-lock stitching  •  Open bottom hem 

Ladies Sonic Flex
Lightweight Soft-shell
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LIGHTWEIGHT 
& STRETCHY SHELL

Great for transitional weather, the Omni is made with a lightweight,
stretch-woven fabric that is both highly wind-resistant and breathable. 
We call it the go anywhere, do anything jacket. 
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Red BlackCharcoal

Charcoal

BlackRedNavy

Navy
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9400

(S-4XL)

96% Polyester 4% Elastane

• Wind-resistant, water-resistant 

• 4-way stretch fabric for unrestricted movement 

• Stand up collar  •  Reversed coil zippers  

• Zippered bicep utility pocket •  Open bottom hem  

Omni
Lightweight Soft-shell

9422

(XS-3XL)

96% Polyester 4% Elastane

• Wind-resistant, water-resistant 

• 4-way stretch fabric for unrestricted movement 

• Stand up collar  •  Reversed coil zippers  

• Zippered bicep utility pocket •  Open bottom hem  

Ladies Omni
Lightweight Soft-shell
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INTRODUCING THE OMNI PANT

Borrowed from our best selling Omni jacket, the Omni pant features the same stretchy, breathable lightweight
soft-shell fabric that can do it all - gym session, coffee run, airplane travel and everything in between.

PT-11

(S-XXL)

Fabric: 96% Woven Polyester 4% Elastane

• Straight fit with tapered leg

• 4-way stretch

• Zippered bottom hem

Omni Pant
Lightweight Soft-shell Pant
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(S-5XL)

94% Polyester 6% Elastane

• 3-Layer bonded polyester with ribbed microfleece interior and film laminate

• Adjustable cuffs

Ridge
Soft-shell With Contrast Trim

9120

(XS-3XL)

Ladies Ridge
Soft-shell With Contrast Trim

74
Red Electric Blue

A BRIGHT POP OF COLOR
Stand out from the crowd. This fun jacket pairs eye-catching pops of color 
with our classic bonded soft-shell for a truly unique look. SO

FT
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With a modern and contoured silhouette, the Flash vest is both versatile and fashion forward. 
From autumn through spring, wear over a long-sleeve shirt or as a layer underneath 
a heavy winter coat for extra core warmth.    

BONDED PERFORMANCE VEST

2805

(S-5XL)

100% Pro Fleece™ 2-Layer Bonded Polyester, 11.8 oz. (280g/m2)

• 100% Recycled Polyester ECO-LAND® Sustainable Fabric

• Right chest pocket with invisible zipper 

• 100% Anti-pilling • Reflective trim 

Flash Vest
Performance Knit Vest

Dark Ash Black

2825

(XS-3XL)

100% Pro Fleece™ 2-Layer Bonded Polyester, 11.8 oz. (280g/m2)

• 100% Recycled Polyester ECO-LAND® Sustainable Fabric

• Right chest pocket with invisible zipper 

• 100% Anti-pilling • Reflective trim 

Ladies Flash Vest
Performance Knit Vest

Dark Ash Black
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Navy CarbonBlackTundra

9905

(S-5XL)

96% Polyester 4% Elastane 

• 3-Layer bonded polyester with microfleece and film laminate

• 3,000 MM fabric waterproof rating 

• 3,000 G/M2 fabric breathability rating

• Reversed coil front zipper and pockets • Full-length storm inner flap

Neo
Soft-shell Vest

CarbonNavyBlack CreamEggplant

9925

(XS-3XL)

96% Polyester 4% Elastane 

• 3-Layer bonded polyester with microfleece and film laminate

• 3,000 MM fabric waterproof rating • 3,000 G/M2 fabric breathability rating

• Reversed coil front zipper and pockets • Full-length storm inner flap

Ladies Neo
Soft-shell Vest

Featuring a city-sleek profile, our triple bonded soft-shell vest is for the on-the-go trendsetter. 
Our proprietary laminate technology gives it a breathable, functional boost. 

BONDED SOFT-SHELL VEST 
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Dark Ash

Dark Ash

Navy

NavyBlack

Heather Purple

Black Heather Olive

Ceil Blue

Casual and sophisticated 2-layer bonded fleece. From the office to the gym, 
this smooth and durably bonded soft-shell complements any look. Its detailed 
chest stitching and hidden pockets create a clean, athletic frame. 
No bulk, no burden, just stylish lightweight comfort.  

THE FLASH BONDED JACKET

2814

(S-4XL, *Availabe in 5XL)

Fabric: 100% Pro Fleece™ 2-Layer Bonded Polyester, 8.8 oz. (250g/m2)

• 100% Recycled Polyester ECO-LAND® Sustainable Fabric

• Right chest pocket with invisible zipper  

•  100% Anti-pilling

• Open cuffs  •  Classic Fit

Flash
Performance Knit Jacket

2812

Ladies Flash
Performance Knit Jacket

Rosewood

Space Blue

(XS-3XL, *Availabe in 4XL)
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new
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Fabric: 100% Recycled 2-Layer Bonded Polyester, 8.8 oz. (250g/m2)

• ECO-LAND® SUSTAINABLE FABRICS

• Raglan sleeves for increased mobility

• 100% Anti-pilling

• YKK® High quality zipper

• Colors: Black / Dark Ash

2818

(S-4XL)

Hooded Flash Jacket
Performance Full-Zip Hoodie

new

2817

(XS-3XL)

Ladies Hooded Flash Jacket
Performance Full-Zip Hoodie

new
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The Matrix is an award-winning soft-shell that dominates every bestseller list. 
Triple layer bonded to enhance breathability, this jacket offers the highest quality and best performance 
soft-shell on the market at an exceptional value. Simply put, no other jacket comes close. Period. 

THE MATRIX SOFT-SHELL JACKET
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9901

(XS-5XL)
(TALLS:LT-3XLT)

96% Polyester 4% Elastane

3-Layer bonded polyester with microfleece and film laminate   

• 3,000 MM fabric waterproof rating  

• 3,000 G/M2 fabric breathability rating 

• Reversed coil front zipper and pockets  

• Left chest embroidery access 

• Raglan sleeves 

• Microfleece closure cuffs 

• Full-length storm inner flap • Stand-up collar  

Matrix
Soft-shell Jacket

(*Talls, XS and 5XL available in Black, Carbon)

Royal Blue

Navy
Silver

BlackBurnt Orange

Heather Deep Blue Heather OliveCarbon
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With curve-hugging seams, this bonded soft-shell jacket impresses with its high performance and feminine appeal. 
Reversed coil zippers and inner storm flap blocks out wind while film laminate technology helps the fabric breathe. 
A fashion-forward choice featuring bold and beautiful colors. 

THE LADIES MATRIX SOFT-SHELL JACKET

81
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9902N

(XS-4XL)

96% Polyester 4% Elastane

3-Layer bonded polyester with microfleece and film laminate   

• 3,000 MM fabric waterproof rating  

• 3,000 G/M2 fabric breathability rating

• Reversed coil front zipper and pockets   

• Raglan sleeves

• Full-length storm inner flap

• Chest utility pocket

Ladies Matrix
Soft-shell Jacket

Navy

Cream Carbon

Royal BlueBlack

Heather FuchsiaHeather Eggplant Heather Teal
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Weightless and easy-to-pack. With these two primary features in mind, 
our windbreaker collection offers a myriad of options that keep you blazing fearlessly 
into unforged paths. Not wind,rain nor sleet are a match for our lightweight garments 
that give mighty protection against the unexpected. 
So go ahead and venture forward in the face of natureʼs forces.  

VENTURE ON

WINDBREAKER
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THE WIND-FREE ZONE
Be fully prepared for sudden gusts and gales with this protective pullover. A hefty water-resis-
tant coating keeps the elements at bay while the pullcord and cordlock shut out excessive wind. 

100% Duralon® Nylon with Durable Water Repellent (DWR) coating

• Highly water-resistant and wind-resistant • Front zippered pockets

• Visor hood  • Rust-free snap buttons  • Adjustable cuffs • Pullcord and cordlock on bottom hem

Anorak
7310

(XS-4XL)
Classic 1/4-zip Windbreaker

Spruce

Charcoal

Black

Yellow

Navy

Red

W
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R7510

(S-4XL)

Fabric: 100% Recycled Polyester ECO-LAND® Sustainable Fabric

•  Water and wind-resistant • Dual back vents for breathability • Elastic cuffs and adjustable waist 

• Stowable hood • Slash pockets • Embroidery-access zipper • YKK® zipper

Atmos
Full-zip Windbreaker Jacket

7520 

(XS-3XL)

Ladies Atmos
Full-zip Windbreaker Jacket

Black

Charcoal

Charcoal Black

Wisteria Powder Blue

Navy

86

new new
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Dare to stare down the storm. Every piece in our rainwear collection offers functional 
components like covered zippers and sealed seams to keep you bone dry. 
Details do matter, and we believe in never compromising on everlasting quality and
scrutinizing all the technical details. This is next level protection when it counts.

BRAVE THE ELEMENTS

RAINWEAR
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Weather any storm in our completely seam-sealed Fearless rain jacket. 
This super lightweight and packable jacket proves a formidable force against a sudden downpour. 
Breathable and wind-resistant,it also offers a concealed visor hood for extra protection and functionality.  

CONQUER EVERY STORM
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Sail Blue

Navy

Red

Citron

Black
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TP-60

(XS-4XL)

Fabric: 100% Polyester with DWR

• 3000MM/3000GM2 Waterproof/Breathability Rating 

• Fully seam-sealed interior

• Zippered pockets with rain guard

• Stowable hood

• YKK® CF Zipper

• Heat Transfer (HT) approved 

Fearless
Seam-sealed Sport Jacket

new
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WATERPROOF 
BREATHABLE RAIN JACKET

Face the force of nature dead-on with our Monsoon seam-sealed rain jacket. 
This extraordinary jacket incorporates our proprietary Aquavent® fabric technology that 
allows it to breathe while protecting you from the fiercest weather conditions. 
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Cobalt Burnt Orange Black Carbon

Cobalt
Moonlight

Burnt Orange Black Carbon Dusty Pink

Olive/Black

TP-80

(S-4XL)

100% Nylon • Aquavent® 2.5L breathable fabric 

• 8,000/5,000 Waterproof/Breathable Rating

• Fully seam-sealed • Dual panel storm flap 

• Adjustable pull-cord and cordlock hem

• Zippered pockets with rain cover 

• Self-packable 

• Pit-area zipper for ventilation 

• Heat transfer (HT) approved

Monsoon
2.5L Breathable Seam-sealed Jacket

TP-82

(XS-3XL)

100% Nylon • Aquavent® 2.5L breathable fabric 

• 8,000/5,000 Waterproof/Breathable Rating

• Fully seam-sealed • Dual panel storm flap 

• Adjustable pull-cord and cordlock hem

• Zippered pockets with rain cover 

• Gently contoured • Self-packable 

• Pit-area zipper for ventilation 

• Heat transfer (HT) approved

Ladies Monsoon
2.5L Breathable Seam-sealed Jacket

RA
IN
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Prepare for anything and aim for everything. From lightweight puffers to heavy duty parkas, 
our warmest garments are expected to take a punch- and punch right back. 
Our super premium outerwear collection features top-graded insulation and high fabric waterproof ratings. 
Cold climates and extreme temperatures donʼt stand a chance.

SEE BEYOND THE HORIZON

OUTERWEAR
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Charcoal

MODERATE
COLD COLD VERY COLD65ºF 40ºF 25ºF -3ºF
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100% Polyester with DWR waterproof finish  

• 10.8oz (305g/M2) Premium anti-pilling

• Land-tec® fleece lining 

• Taffeta-lined raglan sleeves quilted to 80g insulation

• High quality YKK Vislon® zippers  

• Rib-knit cuffs and waist • Full-length storm flap

Three Seasons
7707N

(S-4XL)
Heavyweight Jacket With Land-tec® Fleece

Black Navy

ALL WEATHER, 
ALL SEASONS

Itʼs an everyday essential that never runs out of mileage. 
Our Three Seasons heavyweight poly shell jacket pairs with thick 
premium fleece to make it the ultimate bestseller that endures the test of time.  
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COLD COLD VERY COLD65ºF 40ºF 25ºF -3ºF

100% Polyester shell and lining

• 60g Polyloft® insulation

• Hand-Warming Pockets

• Packable into separate travel bag

• Machine washable  

Helio
7681

(XS-5XL)
Ultra Lightweight Travel Puffer

PACK IT ALL 
IN WITH 
THE HELIO

Travel ultra light with this essential packable puffer. Polyloft® insulation 
shields mightily against heavy windchill in a tiny package. 
Itʼs attached carrying pouch offers on-the-go convenience anywhere in the world. 
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Charcoal Navy Black
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INSULATED 
POLYLOFT   VEST®

Plush yet feather light, our quilted Puffer vest trades bulk for bold. 
Fully insulated with lightweight polyfill, caring for this vest is easy peasy. 
Style and convenience can go hand-in-hand. Because we believe in being fashion forward, but function foremost. 
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MODERATE
COLD COLD VERY COLD65ºF 40ºF 25ºF -3ºF

Teal

Carbon

7605 

(S-4XL)

100% Nylon shell and lining

• 140G Polyloft® insulation • Zippered pockets

• Stand-up collar • Open waist hem • Classic fit

Puffer Vest
Polyloft® Vest

7625 

(XS-3XL)

100% Nylon shell and lining

• 140G Polyloft® insulation • Zippered pockets

• Stand-up collar • Open waist hem • Classic fit

Ladies Puffer Vest
Polyloft® Vest
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BlackNavy/electric blue Navy/russet

BlackNavy/electric blueMulberryCarbon
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THE PUFFER JACKET

The perfect mid-weight piece that's fit for all seasons and every reason. Our fully-insulated Puffer features 
quilted Polyloft® that makes it a breeze to wash 'n wear. This everyday favorite also offers extras like special 
angled chest stitching, chin-guard fasteners, and pull-cord hemlocks to keep everything together. 
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MODERATE
COLD COLD VERY COLD65ºF 40ºF 25ºF -3ºF

Teal

Carbon

7680

(S-5XL)

100% Nylon shell and lining 140G Polyloft® insulation

• Zippered pockets • Stand-up collar 

• Open waist hem • Classic fit

Puffer Jacket
Polyloft® Vest

7682

(XS-3XL)

100% Nylon shell and lining 140G Polyloft® insulation

• Zippered pockets • Stand-up collar 

• Open waist hem • Classic fit

Ladies Puffer Jacket
Polyloft® Jacket
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BlackNavy /electric blue MulberryCarbon

Deepwater/orange Russet/navyBlackNavy/electric blue
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THE DO-IT-ALL 
EXPEDITION JACKET
It is all about maximizing performance in mixed conditions. 
The seam-sealed Polyester Oxford shell deflects the elements 
while the Polyloft® insulation maintains core warmth.

7812

(XS-3XL)

Ladies Expedition
Insulated Jacket

7810

(S-5XL)

Expedition
Insulated Jacket
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•  100% Poyester 300D Oxford  •  140g Polyloft® insulation

•  Waterproof critical seam-sealed interior • Double storm flap

•  Abrasion-resistant outer shell • Reflective trim detail



Fabric: 96% Polyester 4% Elastane, 320 g/m2

• 10,000MM/1000g Waterproof/Breathability 

• DWR Repellency

• YKK® CF Zipper 

• Adjustable waist

102

PT-91

(S-3XL)

Venture Pant
Soft-shell Pant

PT-92

(XS-XXL)

Ladies Venture Pant

Venture Pant Ladies Venture Pant

Soft-shell Pant
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Navy / grey

7614

(S-4XL)

Refuge
Hybrid Lightweight Puffer 

BEST OF BOTH WORLDS 
Why choose between looking stylish and staying warm when you can have it both ways? 
The Refuge features a lightweight shell fabric that is water and wind-resistant and a contrasting 
stretchy fabric that is easy to wear. 
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Black / grey
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Navy / grey

Main Fabric: 100% Nylon with 140g Polyloft® fill, 

Contrast Fabric: 92% Polyester 8% Elastane with ActiveDry®

• 4-way stretch raglan sleeves for maximum movement  

•  Storm flap with chin-guard • Athletic fit  (Ladies：Form-flattering fit) 

•  Zippered pockets  •  Stand-up collar

7612

(XS-3XL)

Ladies Refuge
Hybrid Lightweight Puffer
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Black / grey
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DARE TO ADVENTURE

Adventure awaits in our ultimate, all-encompassing parka. Features like the core-hugging thermal lining and fitted inner
cuffs help lock in serious warmth so you can keep on carrying on. Secure everything together with sliding hood fasteners, 
an adjustable storm flap, and waterproof tight chest zipper. 
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MODERATE
COLD COLD VERY COLD65ºF 40ºF 25ºF -3ºF

9628

(XS-3XL)

100% Polyester with Crosshatch pattern

• High-quality YKK® zipper with storm cover • Thermal heat foil upper interior  

• Hidden left forearm pocket • Zippered detachable hood with sliding hood fasteners and cordlock

• Adjustable cuffs with hidden inner cuffs • Inner pocket with media port • Waterproof chest zipper 

Ladies Odyssey 
Insulated Parka With Crosshatch Weave
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Heather Black

Heather Fuchsia

Heather Grey

Heather Grey

9608

(S-4XL)

Odyssey 
Insulated Parka With Crosshatch Weave

Heather Black

Heather Blue
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3-IN-1 
SYSTEM PARKA

Our 3-in-1 system parka offers a multitude of options and full weather protection from the heaviest elements. 
A full microfleece jacket zips free and allows you to be at the ready for any outdoor activity.
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MODERATE
COLD COLD VERY COLD65ºF 40ºF 25ºF -3ºF

7752

(XS-3XL)

100% Textured Polyester Shell • 100% Polyester microfleece lining

• 8,000MM fabric waterproof rating • Critical waterproof seam-sealed 

• 3-panel hood with cordlock for adjustability • Full front storm flap with closure

• Zippered side pockets • Right chest pocket • Embroidery access  • Adjustable cuffs with closure

Ladies Pathfinder 
3-in-1 Parka With Fleece
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7758

(S-4XL)

Pathfinder
3-in-1 Parka With Fleece

Navy

Purple

Black

Navy

Cobalt

Black
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3-IN-1 
BONDED SOFT-SHELL

Our Gravity bonded soft-shell offers weightless alternatives 
with its fully detachable liner. Wear each piece alone or as a 3-in-1
system and maximize its breathable and multifunctional features.

interior performance knit jacket
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MODERATE
COLD COLD VERY COLD65ºF 40ºF 25ºF -3ºF

7712

(XS-3XL)

96% Polyester 4% Elastane Shell

• 3-Layer bonded polyester with microfleece and film laminate

• 5,000MM fabric waterproof rating • 100% Polyester interior zip out liner

• 3-panel hood with cordlock • Full front storm flap with closure  • Side pockets with rain cover

•  Right chest utility pocket  •  Embroidery access   •  Adjustable cuffs with Velcro closure

Ladies Gravity
3-in-1 Bonded Soft-shell
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7714

(S-4XL)

Gravity 
3-in-1 Bonded Soft-shell

Heather Deep Blue/black

Heather Deep Blue/black

Black/charcoal

Carbon/black

Carbon/black

Black/charcoal
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MOUNTAIN TOP FASHION

Extreme weather beware. Our full-coverage insulated parka blends modern cool 
with high performance to battle the harshest conditions. Oxford nylon and faux 
fur come together in function and fashion. 
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MODERATE
COLD COLD VERY COLD65ºF 40ºF 25ºF -3ºF

100% Oxford Nylon (Shell), 100% Polyester (Interior)

• Abrasion-resistant fabric • Detachable insulated hood

• Faux fur trim on hood • Pouch pocket with storm flap  

•  Adjustable cuffs  • Double storm flap

Black Snow white 112

LC-82

(XS-XXL)

Ladies Providence
Insulated Parka With Faux Fur O
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LC-80

(S-3XL)

Providence
Insulated Parka With Faux Fur
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Yellow

HEAVY DUTY RAIN SLICKER
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7001

(S-4XL)

Northwest
Rain Slicker Jacket

7002

(XS-3XL)

Ladies Northwest
Rain Slicker Jacket

Navy

Salmon

Salmon

Periwinkle

Butter

Waterproof polyurethane (PU) shell

• 100% Polyester tricot lining • Front vents for ventilation and embroidery acess

• Covered zipper pockets • Adjustable cuffs • Adjustable hood • Full-length storm flap
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Rain wonʼt stand a chance against our heavy duty Northwest slicker. A breathable mesh lining helps to keep you cool
and well ventilated while waterproof polyurethane protects from hood to hem to guard against natureʼs fury. 



Weʼre going back to basics. 
Focusing on what really matters has always been the forefront of design for our shirt collection. 
With this in mind, we‘ve fused contemporary style and innovative fabrication to offer the best 
in moisture management technology.Our groundbreaking Active Dry® fabric draws sweat and perspiration
effortlessly from the skin and expels it out to evaporate from the fabric.

MOISTURE 
MANAGEMENT

SHIRTS

SH
IR

TS
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THE ALL 
NEW CLUB SHIRT

Our favorite polo, revamped, renewed and ready for anything. Unbelievably smooth and snag-resistant, 
this micro pique knit fabric stays cool and dry no matter the condition. A tried and true classic to last. 

SH
IR

T



White

Khaki

Black

Royal Blue

Charcoal Navy

Red White Black

Royal Blue

Charcoal

Navy

Red

118

• Micro-pique knit • Active Dry® moisture management  

• 3-button placket • Dye-to-match buttons 

Fabric: 100% Polyester, 5.6 oz (160g/m2) 

ECO-LAND® Sustainable Fabric

SH
IR

T

1100

(S-5XL)

New Club
Active Dry® Sport Shirt

1200

(XS-4XL)

New Ladies Club
Active Dry® Sport Shirt
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ACTIVE-DRY 
MÉLANGE BASELAYER

® 

Get your move on with our Apex mélange baselayer. The ActiveDry® moisture-wicking fabric 
will keep you dry and comfortable from sunrise to sunset. 

SH
IR

T
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• Fabric: 5.6 oz. (160g/m2) 100% Polyester Interlock mélange 

• Active Dry®  moisture management • Mechanical stretch

•   Flatlock seam stitching   •  Athletic fit  •  Anti-snag  •  Reflective trim on back

SH
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1030

(S-4XL)

Apex
Active Dry® Heathered Baselayer

1032

(XS-3XL)

Ladies Apex
Active Dry® Heathered Baselayer

Heather EmeraldHeather Maroon

Heather Blue Heather Garnet

Heather Black

Dark Ash

Heather Emerald

Heather Maroon

Heather BlueHeather Black

Dark Ash
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AN ENHANCED 
FREEDOM OF MOVEMENT

Light, airy and a perfect choice for the great outdoors. The Vertex is made from a unique blend 
of Mélange Polyester to give elevated style, stretch and quick-drying performance. 

SH
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• Fabric: 5.6 oz. (160g/m2) 100% Polyester Interlock mélange

• Self fabric collar • Active Dry®  moisture management

• Anti-snag   •  Mechanical stretch  •  3-button reinforced placket

SH
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1145

(S-4XL)

Vertex
Active Dry® Heathered Shirt

1149

(XS-3XL)

Ladies Vertex
Active Dry® Heathered Shirt

Heather Maroon

Heather Emerald Heather Berry

Heather Blue Dark Ash

Heather Black Heather Burnt Orange Heather Garnet

Heather Maroon Heather Emerald Heather Blue

Dark Ash Heather Black
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ACTIVE DRY      TECH TEE®

An unstoppable combination of breathable and lightweight fabric technology, 
designed to keep moisture off your back and a smooth touch to the skin. 
Itʼs the ultimate athleisure tee thatʼs built for speed.
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TS-10

(S-4XL)

Tech Tee
Active Dry® T-shirt

TS-10

TS-12

(XS-3XL)

Ladies Tech Tee
Active Dry® T-shirt

TS-12

• Fabric: 5.6 oz. (160g/m2) 100% Polyester Interlock mélange

• Crew neck collar  • Active Dry®  moisture management

• Snag-resistant • Mechanical stretch •  Athletic fit 

Dark Ash

Heather BlueWhiteBlack

Dark Ash

Heather Emerald

WhiteBlack
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Heather NavyDark Ash

SH
IR

T

A TOUCH OF 
MODERN EDGE

Whether for staff uniform or weekend hike, itʼs business casual with 
a sporty kick. The Walker polo features smooth snap buttons that 
offer functionality and a subtle fashion statement. 

Fabric: 100% Polyester 5.8oz (165g/m2)

• Active Dry® moisture management

• Reinforced nylon inner collar and placket

• Micro-pique knit

• Self fabric collar

Walker
1175

(S-3XL)

Melange Snap-button Polo
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Heather Navy Heather Grey
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POWERED BY 
ACTIVE DRY
TECHNOLOGY

® The foundation of any warm winter outfit is a quality base layer. 
The Basecamp features articulated panels for 
a better fit and excellent mobility. 

• Fabric: 100% Polyester Melange, 5.6 oz. (160g/m2)

• Active Dry® Moisture Management 

• Flatlock seam stitching

• YKK® High quality zipper • Unisex fit

Basecamp
1015

(XS-4XL)

Heathered Mid-baselayer
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 • Fabric: 65% Polyester 35% Rayon, 8.6oz (280g/m2)

 • Active Dry® Moisture Management

 • Flatlock seam stitching

 • Soft plush interior collar

 • YKK® High quality zipper

 • Unisex fit

Basecamp Pro
1018

(S-4XL)

Heathered ¼-zip Pullover

new

Heather Olive

Blue agave

Carbon



Sage Sky Blue White SandstoneLight Grey127
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WS-30

(S-3XL)

• Fabric: 100% Polyester Dobby, 5oz. (140g/m2)

• Active Dry® Moisture Management

• UPF40+ Sun Protection 

• Secured chest pockets with button

• Vented back panel for maximum ventilation

Seabright
Outdoor Utility Shirt

WORK, TRAVEL + PLAY IN STYLE

Introducing the eye-catching Seabright utility shirt that features an ultra lightweight 
fabric that keeps you dry, cool and comfortable on and off the deck. 



Black Charcoal Navy Black Charcoal Navy

128
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WS-50

(S-4XL)

Fabric: 5.90 oz. (175g/m2) 65% Polyester 35% Cotton Twill

• Wrinkle-resistant • High quality , durable buttons • Generous fit 

Wesley Work Shirt
Short-sleeve Shirt

WS-52

(XS-XXL)

Ladies Wesley Work Shirt
Short-sleeve Shirt

WESLEY WORK SHIRT
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Getting to know the world with total freedom and utilizing boundless imagination is what it means 
to explore possibilities. That same bold, unapologetic expression is exactly what captivates our 
creative process. Drawing inspiration from our adult collection, each youth garment is meant to 
cross function with easy wearability. So get out there, the world is your playground so run, play, 
and just be a kid again.

FUN AND FEARLESS

YOUTH
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Heather EmeraldDark Ash

Heather Rose Navy
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KIDS MICROFLEECE JACKET
Never too cold or hot, the kids Nantucket microfleece jacket feel s perfectly warm.

Contrasting details add fun and fashion to this ever popular jacket. 

Fabric: 10.0 oz. (280g/m2) plush microfleece 

• 100% Polyester • Flat-lock stitching  

• Full-zip front zipper • Side seam pockets

• Elastic cuffs • Open bottom hem

8824K

XS (2-4), S (6-8), M (10-12), L (14-16), XL (18-20)

Youth Nantucket
Microfleece Jacket
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Navy Charcoal Black Red Royal Blue Maroon
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SNUGGLE IN WARMTH
Cozy and plush premium fleece is an easy solution to keep warm in any weather at 

anytime. This classic lofty jacket holds up to any kid activity, big or small.

Fabric: 100% Spun Anti-Pilling Polyester Fleece, 305g/m2 (10.8 oz.) 

• 1/4-zip pullover (9803K)  •  Full-zip front zipper (9804K)  

• Side seam pockets  •  Elastic cuffs  •  Open bottom hem

9803K

XS (2-4), S (6-8), M (10-12), L (14-16), XL (18-20)

Youth Saratoga
Poly Spun Fleece

9804K

XS (2-4), S (6-8), M (10-12),L (14-16), XL (18-20)

Youth Newport
Poly Spun Fleece
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KIDS NAUTICAL-STRIPE RAIN SLICKER
The Youth Northwest rain slicker provides tough protection against rain, wind, and ocean spray.

Nautical stripes add fun and flair to this kid-approved jacket. 

Navy Yellow

YO
U

TH

Waterproof polyurethane (PU) shell

• 100% Polyester lining

•  Soft jersey interior with nautical stripes

•  Patch pockets with water-protective flaps

7002K 

XS (2-4), S (6-8), M (10-12), L (14-16), XL (18-20)

Youth Northwest
Hooded Rain Slicker
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Mountain Red Heather NavyHeather Charcoal

No frills and all fun. 

This sporty youth polo shirt and comfortable hoodie is made with ultra soft 

cotton/poly blend that is sure to be the first pick on the team. 

ALWAYS TIME 
FOR PLAY

Whether for school or weekend camping trip, 

the new Kodiak for kids will be an everyday favorite. 

Fun to wear, easy to wash, whatʼs not to love? 

  

Fabric: 100% Yarn-dyed Polyester, 11.8 oz. (320g/m2)

• Buffalo check plaid pattern

• Side seam pockets

Fabric: 7.4 oz. (210g), 50% Cotton 50% Polyester

• High quality YKK® zipper

• Rib-knit cuffs and waist 

• Vintage-inspired soft hand

9893K

S (6-8), M (10-12), L (14-16)

Youth Kodiak
1/4-zip Sweater-knit Fleece

CF-01K

(XS-XL)

Youth Parker
Cotton Poly Fleece Hoodie

YO
U

TH

KIDS KODIAK 
SWEATER 
KNIT FLEECE
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Our #1 selling puffer jacket now comes in a mini-me. The kids puffer collection is 

designed as an easy wash ‘n wear solution for the messiest activities. 

KIDS POLYLOFT
JACKET & VEST

®

Black Navy/electric blue Charcoal/red

CarbonBlack

7680K

•  100% Nylon shell and lining

•  140g Polyloft® insulation  •  Side seam pockets

XS (2-4), S (6-8), M (10-12), L (14-16), XL (18-20)

XS (2-4), S (6-8), M (10-12), L (14-16), XL (18-20)

Youth Puffer Jacket
Polyloft® Jacket

7605K

Youth Puffer Vest
Polyloft® Vest

YO
U

TH



136

Heather TealHeather Mulberry

Heather Athletic GreyHeather Blue

YO
U

TH

• Fabric: 100% Yarn-dyed Polyester • 350g/m2 (12.35 oz.) 

• Sweater-Knit Fleece • Hooded (Girls) 

• Hand warming pockets (Girls) • Zippered pockets (Boys)

Keep them warm and feeling fuzzy all day long. 

The Youth Ashton is constructed with the same quality 

sweater-knit fleece as our best-selling collection.

KIDS SWEATER-
KNIT FLEECE

9890K

XS (2-4), S (6-8), M (10-12),L (14-16), XL (18-20) 

Boys Ashton
Sweater-knit Fleece

9892K

XS (2-4), S (6-8), M (10-12),L (14-16), XL (18-20) 

Girls Ashton
Sweater-knit Fleece
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Every piece included in our accessories collection reflects our commitment
towards making functional product with lasting quality. 
Since the very beginning, our luxurious LandTec® premium fleece has been the driving
force for our brand. Now, we take another step forward by incorporating
this material into our favorite pieces of all time. 

LASTING QUALITY

ACCESSORIES



COZY LUXE 
ACCESSORIES 
FROM HEAD-TO-TOE 
Top it off with our comfortably cozy fleece accessories. 
Our high-quality luxe fabric locks in body heat, 
keeping you warm and toasty from head to toe. 

Navy

Dark Ash

Black

Navy

Dark Ash Black

Dark Ash

Black

8300N

(O/S)

100% Anti-pill Polyester (260g/m2) • Multi-panel construction  

Fleece Beanie
Microfleece Knit Cap

8100N

(10” X 58”)

100% Anti-pill Polyester (260g/m2) • Multi-panel construction  

Fleece Scarf
Microfleece Scarf

8400

100% Anti-pill Polyester (260g/m2) • 2-ply extra soft fabric

Fleece Gaitor
Microfleeece Neck Warmer

139 
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Indigo Plum

Space Grey

Heather Charcoal  

Indigo
Plum

Space Grey

140
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MIX AND MATCH 
TO STAY STYLISH 
Itʼs easy to mix and match our stylish premium fleece gear. 
From comfy sweater-knit to trendy marled fleece, 
we have what it takes to complete any fashionable look 
from our collection. 

8700

(O/S)

(O/S)

(O/S)

100% Polyester • Thick-Needle Fleece 15.6 oz (450g)

Full storm flap with chin guard  •  Double-needle stitching  •  Classic fit 

Cascade Beanie
Marled Fleece Knit Cap

8710

100% Polyester • Thick-Needle Fleece 15.6 oz (450g)

Full storm flap with chin guard  •  Double-needle stitching  •  Classic fit 

Cascade Scarf
Marled Fleece Scarf

8600

100% Polyester • 300g/m2 Sweater-Knit Fleece

Microfleece interior band  •  Multi-panel construction

Ashton Beanie
Sweater-knit Cap

140 
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(50” X 60”)

(50” X 60”)

Charcoal
Royal 
Blue

Black

Maroon

Navy

Red

Forest 
Green

Royal Blue
Navy

Charcoal

Red

Black

9848N

Fabric: 100% Spun Anti-Pilling Polyester 

• Fleece, 305g/m2 (10.8 oz.)  • 100% Duralon® Nylon (nylon side)

• Water-resistant nylon side  • Bound piped edges

• Individual dual-buckle carry strap

Nylon Stadium Blanket
Premium Fleece Blanket

9848

Fabric: 100% Spun Anti-Pilling Polyester Fleece, 305g/m2 (10.8 oz.)  

• Bound piped edges • Individual dual-buckle carry strap  

Stadium Blanket
Premium Fleece BlanketA
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IT’S ALL ABOUT 
COMFORT AND EASE
Our premium fleece blanket offers plush softness and warmth while 
shielding from harsh weather elements. 
The dual-sided Duralon® version performs double duty by adding 
another layer to protect against the toughest terrain. 
Our blankets are all finished piped edges and reinforced by 
double-needle stitching so you can be sure that itʼs quality to last. 



FULL PROTECTION RUGGED SHERPA BLANKET
Any weather, anywhere. The plush sherpa blanket has your back with its protective water-resistant nylon. 

So when the weather turns on your adventure, youʼll be glad you didnʼt leave home without it.  

142

(50” X 60”)

Olive/Burnt Orange

Oatmeal/navy
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9868

Fabric: 100% Polyester Anti-Pill Sherpa Fleece, 

700g/m2 (25.0oz) 

• 100% Duralon® Water-resistant Nylon

• Packable carry bag

• Bound piped edges

• Embroidery access zipper

Sherpa Blanket
Rugged Outdoor Blanket
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Navy Dark AshBlack
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RELAX & RECHARGE ON-THE-GO
Whether for business or pleasure, traveling just got a whole lot easier. Our pillow and blanket duo, 

or “Planket”, folds seamlessly into a convenient pouch perfect for an on-the-go recharge.

9899 

Fabric: 100% Polyester plush microfleece, 10.0 oz. (280g/m2)

• Blanket dimentions: 36” x 47”

• Pillow bag dimensions: 12.5” x 10” x 3.5”

• Mini carabiner for easy attachment

• Machine washable

Travel Blanket
Blanket Pillow Set
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Navy

Olive Herringbone

Mountain Green

Mountain Green
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BUFFALO CHECK PLAID BLANKET
The Kodiak Blanket is a versatile and stylish throw that will go with you as far off the beaten path as you care to go, 

all without leaving the home comforts behind. Itʼs easy to pack and conveniently straps onto any hook and attachment on your bag.   

(50” X 60”)

9843

Fabric: 100% Yarn-Dyed Polyester, 11.8 oz. (320g/m2) 

• Sweater-Knit Fleece

• Buffalo check plaid pattern

• Bound piped edges

Kodiak Blanket
Buffalo Plaid Outdoor Blanket



Alpha

Alpha, Ladies

Alta Soft-Shell

Alta Soft-Shell, Ladies

Anorak

Apex Baselayer

Apex Baselayer, Ladies

Arcadia Ladies Sherpa Vest

Ascent 1/4-Zip Microfleece

Ascent 1/4-Zip Microfleece, Ladies

Ashland 1/4-Zip Sweater Fleece

Ashton Beanie

Ashton Sweater Fleece

Ashton Sweater Fleece, Boy's

Ashton Sweater Fleece, Girl's

Ashton Sweater Fleece, Ladies

Ashton Vest

Ashton Vest, Ladies

Aspire

Aspire, Ladies

Atmos

Atmos Ladies 

Austin Garment-Dyed Hoodie

Avalon

Basecamp 1/4-Zip Pullover

Basecamp Pro

Bryce Microfleece Pant

Capitan Sweater Fleece

Capitan Sweater Fleece, Ladies

Capitan Vest

Capitan Vest, Ladies

Cascade Beanie

Cascade Marled Fleece, Ladies

Cascade Marled Fleece, Menʼs

Cascade Scarf

Codex 

Codex, Ladies

Eclipse

Eclipse Ladies 

Expedition Insulated Jacket

Expedition Insulated Jacket, Ladies

Fearless Rain Jacket

Flash Jacket

Flash Jacket, Ladies

Flash Vest

Flash Vest, Ladies

Fleece Beanie

Fleece Gaitor

Fleece Scarf

Fleece Vest

Foresta Ladies Sherpa Jacket

Fresco Ladies Jacket

Gravity 3-in-1 Jacket

CL-39

CL-37

9000

9200

7310

1030

1032

9257

8203

8238

9891

8600

9890

9890K

9892K

9892

9895

9825

CL-40

CL-42

7510

7520

CF-35

9262

1015

1018

PT-28

9888

9887

9885

9875

8700

8872

8874

8710

CL-30

CL-32

CL-98

CL-97

7810

7812

TP-60

2814

2812

2805

2825

8300

8400

8100

9805

9267

2700

7714

07

07

66

66

85

120

120

35

22

22

36

140

38

136

136

38

34

34

09

09

86

86

57

47

125

126

46

40

40

39

39

140

30

30

140

08

08

15

15

101

101

90

77

77

75

75

139

139

139

20

48

19

110

Gravity 3-in-1 Jacket, Ladies

Helena Ladies Fleece Vest

Helio Puffy Jacket

Hooded Flash Jacket

Hooded Flash Ladies Jacket

Kendra Ladies Jacket

Keplar Soft-Shell Jacket

Keplar Soft-Shell Jacket, Ladies

Kingsley Quilted Hoodie

Kingsley Quilted Hoodie, Ladies

Kodiak Plaid Blanket

Kodiak Plaid Fleece, Youth

Kodiak Sweater Fleece

Kodiak Sweater Fleece, Ladies

Krista Ladies Microfleece Pant

Mason 1/4-Zip Pullover

Matrix Soft-Shell Jacket

Matrix Soft-Shell Jacket, Ladies

McKinley Soft-Shell Jacket

McKinley Soft-Shell, Ladies

Mendocino 1/4-Zip Hood

Monsoon Rain Jacket

Monsoon Rain Jacket, Ladies

Nantucket Fleece Jacket

Nantucket Fleece Jacket, Youth

Neo Soft-Shell Vest

Neo Soft-Shell Vest, Ladies

New Club Polo 

New Ladies Club Polo

Newport Fleece Jacket

Newport Fleece Jacket, Youth

Northwest Rain Jacket

Northwest Rain Jacket, Ladies

Northwest Rain Jacket, Youth

Nova Reflective Jacket

Nova Reflective Jacket, Ladies

Odyssey Parka 

Odyssey Parka, Ladies

Omni Soft-Shell Jacket

Omni Soft-Shell Jacket, Ladies

Omni Training Pant

Ottoman Textured Hoodie

Paradox

Parker Hoodie 

Parker Hoodie, Youth

Pathfinder 3-in-1 Jacket

Pathfinder 3-in-1 Jacket, Ladies

Performance Fleece Jacket

Performance Fleece Jacket, Ladies

Peyton Ladies Hoodie 

Portola 1/4-Zip Fleece

Providence Parka

Providence Parka, Ladies

7712

8805

7681

2818

2817

HD-72

CL-10

CL-12

CF-60

CF-62

9843

9893K

9893

9873

PT-27

CL-33

9901

9902N

9980

9987

CF-83

TP-80

TP-82

8824

8824K

9905

9925

1100

1200

9804

9804K

7001

7002

7002K

CL-60

CL-62

9608

9628

9400

9422

PT-11

CF-11

CL-79

CF-01

CF-01K

7758

7752

9811

9822

CF-02

9831

LC-80

LC-82

110

21

96

78

78

68

13

13

61

61

144

134

50

51

46

04

80

82

67

67

57

92

92

25

131

76

76

118

118

32

132

113

113

133

12

12

106

106

72

72

73

56

16

54

134

108

108

33

33

55

45

112

112

Puffer Jacket

Puffer Jacket, Ladies

Puffer Jacket, Youth

Puffer Vest 

Puffer Vest, Ladies

Puffer Vest, Youth

Quest Fleece Vest

Radiance 1/4-Zip Pullover

Radiance 1/4-Zip Pullover, Ladies

Raven

Raven Ladies 

Reflex Polo

Reflex Polo, Ladies

Refuge Hybrid Jacket

Refuge Hybrid Jacket, Ladies

Renegade Denim Shirt

Renegade Denim Shirt, Ladies

Ridge Soft-Shell Jacket

Ridge Soft-Shell Jacket, Ladies

Riverton

Rockridge Sweatshirt

Rockridge Sweatshirt, Ladies

Saratoga 1/4-Zip Fleece

Saratoga 1/4-Zip Fleece, Youth

Seabright Shirt

Seneca

Sherpa Blanket

Soma Urban Jacket

Soma Urban Jacket, Ladies

Sonic Flex Jacket

Sonic Flex Jacket, Ladies

Sonoma Ladies Fleece Jacket

Stadium Fleece Blanket

Stadium Fleece Blanket, Nylon

Summit Knit Jacket

Summit Knit Jacket, Ladies

Tech Tee

Tech Tee, Ladies

Terramo 1/4-Zip Fleece

Terramo 1/4-Zip Fleece, Ladies

Three Seasons Jacket

Travel Blanket

Venture Soft-Shell Pant

Venture Soft-Shell Pant, Ladies

Vertex Heathered Polo

Vertex Heathered Polo, Ladies

Walker Snap-Button Polo

Wesley Work Shirt

Wesley Work Shirt, Ladies

Westport Hoodie

Westport Hoodie, Ladies

Woodland Full-Zip Fleece Jacket

7680

7682

7680K

7605

7625

7605K

8815

2423

2473

CL-23

CL-24

CL-31

CL-38

7614

7612

WS-20

WS-22

9110

9120

CF-63

CF-03

CF-73

9803

9803K

WS-30

CF-67

9868

CL-50

CL-52

9440

9470

8870

9848

9848N

8910

8917

TS-10

TS-12

9883

9882

7707N

9899

PT-91

PT-92

1145

1149

1175

WS-50

WS-52

CF-08

CF-07

9894

100

100

135

98

98

135

21

42

42

11

11

6

6

103

104

05

05

74

74

62

58

58

32

132

127

62

142

10

10

70

70

28

141

141

44

44

123

123

24

24

95

143

102

102

122

122

124

128

128

60

60

52

NEW*  

*  
*  
*  
*  

*  
*  

*  
*  

*  

*  

NAME- INDEX



Basecamp 1/4-Zip Pullover

Basecamp Pro

Apex Baselayer

Apex Baselayer, Ladies

New Club Polo 

Vertex Heathered Polo

Vertex Heathered Polo, Ladies

Walker Snap-Button Polo

New Ladies Club Polo

Radiance 1/4-Zip Pullover

Radiance 1/4-Zip Pullover, Ladies

Fresco Ladies Jacket

Flash Vest

Flash Jacket, Ladies

Flash Jacket

Hooded Flash Ladies Jacket

Hooded Flash Jacket

Flash Vest, Ladies

Northwest Rain Jacket

Northwest Rain Jacket, Ladies

Anorak

Atmos

Atmos Ladies 

Puffer Vest 

Refuge Hybrid Jacket, Ladies

Refuge Hybrid Jacket

Puffer Vest, Ladies

Puffer Jacket

Helio Puffy Jacket

Puffer Jacket, Ladies

Gravity 3-in-1 Jacket, Ladies

Gravity 3-in-1 Jacket

Pathfinder 3-in-1 Jacket, Ladies

Pathfinder 3-in-1 Jacket

Expedition Insulated Jacket

Expedition Insulated Jacket, Ladies

Fleece Scarf

Ascent 1/4-Zip Microfleece

Ascent 1/4-Zip Microfleece, Ladies

Fleece Beanie

Fleece Gaitor

Ashton Beanie

Cascade Beanie

Cascade Scarf

Helena Ladies Fleece Vest

Quest Fleece Vest

Nantucket Fleece Jacket

Sonoma Ladies Fleece Jacket

Cascade Marled Fleece, Ladies

Cascade Marled Fleece, Menʼs

Summit Knit Jacket

Summit Knit Jacket, Ladies

Alta Soft-Shell

1015

1018

1030

1032

1100

1145

1149

1175

1200

2423

2473

2700

2805

2812

2814

2817

2818

2825

7001

7002

7310

7510

7520

7605

7612

7614

7625

7680

7681

7682

7712

7714

7752

7758

7810

7812

8100

8203

8238

8300

8400

8600

8700

8710

8805

8815

8824

8870

8872

8874

8910

8917

9000

125

126

120

120

118

122

122

124

118

42

42

19

75

77

77

78

78

75

113

113

85

86

86

98

104

103

98

100

96

100

110

110

108

108

101

101

139

22

22

139

139

140

140

140

21

21

25

28

30

30

44

44

66

Ridge Soft-Shell Jacket

Ridge Soft-Shell Jacket, Ladies

Alta Soft-Shell, Ladies

Arcadia Ladies Sherpa Vest

Avalon

Foresta Ladies Sherpa Jacket

Omni Soft-Shell Jacket

Omni Soft-Shell Jacket, Ladies

Sonic Flex Jacket

Sonic Flex Jacket, Ladies

Odyssey Parka 

Odyssey Parka, Ladies

Saratoga 1/4-Zip Fleece

Newport Fleece Jacket

Fleece Vest

Performance Fleece Jacket

Performance Fleece Jacket, Ladies

Ashton Vest, Ladies

Portola 1/4-Zip Fleece

Kodiak Plaid Blanket

Stadium Fleece Blanket

Sherpa Blanket

Kodiak Sweater Fleece, Ladies

Capitan Vest, Ladies

Terramo 1/4-Zip Fleece, Ladies

Terramo 1/4-Zip Fleece

Capitan Vest

Capitan Sweater Fleece, Ladies

Capitan Sweater Fleece

Ashton Sweater Fleece

Ashland 1/4-Zip Sweater Fleece

Ashton Sweater Fleece, Ladies

Kodiak Sweater Fleece

Woodland Full-Zip Fleece Jacket

Ashton Vest

Travel Blanket

Matrix Soft-Shell Jacket

Neo Soft-Shell Vest

Neo Soft-Shell Vest, Ladies

McKinley Soft-Shell Jacket

McKinley Soft-Shell, Ladies

Northwest Rain Jacket, Youth

Puffer Vest, Youth

Puffer Jacket, Youth

Three Seasons Jacket

Nantucket Fleece Jacket, Youth

Saratoga 1/4-Zip Fleece, Youth

Newport Fleece Jacket, Youth

Stadium Fleece Blanket, Nylon

Ashton Sweater Fleece, Boy's

Ashton Sweater Fleece, Girl's

Kodiak Plaid Fleece, Youth

Matrix Soft-Shell Jacket, Ladies

9110

9120

9200

9257

9262

9267

9400

9422

9440

9470

9608

9628

9803

9804

9805

9811

9822

9825

9831

9843

9848

9868

9873

9875

9882

9883

9885

9887

9888

9890

9891

9892

9893

9894

9895

9899

9901

9905

9925

9980

9987

7002K

7605K

7680K

7707N

8824K

9803K

9804K

9848N

9890K

9892K

9893K

9902N

74

74

66

35

47

48

72

72

70

70

106

106

32

32

20

33

33

34

45

144

141

142

51

39

24

24

39

40

40

38

36

38

50

52

34

143

80

76

76

67

67

133

135

135

95

131

132

132

141

136

136

134

82

Parker Hoodie 

Parker Hoodie, Youth

Peyton Ladies Hoodie 

Rockridge Sweatshirt

Westport Hoodie, Ladies

Westport Hoodie

Ottoman Textured Hoodie

Austin Garment-Dyed Hoodie

Kingsley Quilted Hoodie

Kingsley Quilted Hoodie, Ladies

Riverton

Seneca

Rockridge Sweatshirt, Ladies

Mendocino 1/4-Zip Hood

Keplar Soft-Shell Jacket

Keplar Soft-Shell Jacket, Ladies

Raven

Ladies Raven

Codex 

Reflex Polo

Codex, Ladies

Mason 1/4-Zip Pullover

Alpha, Ladies

Reflex Polo, Ladies

Alpha

Aspire

Aspire, Ladies

Soma Urban Jacket

Soma Urban Jacket, Ladies

Nova Reflective Jacket

Nova Reflective Jacket, Ladies

Paradox

Eclipse Ladies 

Eclipse

Kendra Ladies Jacket

Providence Parka

Providence Parka, Ladies

Omni Training Pant

Krista Ladies Microfleece Pant

Bryce Microfleece Pant

Venture Soft-Shell Pant

Venture Soft-Shell Pant, Ladies

Fearless Rain Jacket

Monsoon Rain Jacket

Monsoon Rain Jacket, Ladies

Tech Tee

Tech Tee, Ladies

Renegade Denim Shirt

Renegade Denim Shirt, Ladies

Seabright Shirt

Wesley Work Shirt

Wesley Work Shirt, Ladies

CF-01

CF-01K

CF-02

CF-03

CF-07

CF-08

CF-11

CF-35

CF-60

CF-62

CF-63

CF-67

CF-73

CF-83

CL-10

CL-12

CL-23

CL-24

CL-30

CL-31

CL-32

CL-33

CL-37

CL-38

CL-39

CL-40

CL-42

CL-50

CL-52

CL-60

CL-62

CL-79

CL-97

CL-98

HD-72

LC-80

LC-82

PT-11

PT-27

PT-28

PT-91

PT-92

TP-60

TP-80

TP-82

TS-10

TS-12

WS-20

WS-22

WS-30

WS-50

WS-52

54

134

55

58

60

60

56

57

61

61

62

62

58

57

13

13

11

11

08

06

08

04

07

06

07

09

09

10

10

12

12

16

15

15

68

112

112

73

46

46

102

102

90

92

92

123

123

05

05

127

128

128
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NEW*  

NUMBER- INDEX






